
Facility Usage for District of SOUTHERN ALABAMA
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

3 (S/AL)

IGA

AAH Monroe County Detention Facility

Jail Days 854 781 853 816 780 691 733 680 718 721 775 1,115 9,517 9,517

Paid Jail Days 854 781 853 816 780 691 733 680 718 721 775 1,115 9,517 9,517

Cost $ 32,452 $ 29,678 $ 32,414 $ 31,008 $ 29,640 $ 26,258 $ 27,854 $ 25,840 $ 27,284 $ 27,398 $ 29,450 $ 42,370 $ 361,646 $ 361,646

Rate $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00

Avg Pop 27.55 27.89 27.52 27.20 25.16 23.03 23.65 21.94 23.93 23.26 25.83 35.97 26.07

4PF Mobile County Commission

Jail Days 751 648 796 988 1,198 1,129 1,097 1,089 903 936 875 399 10,809 10,809

Paid Jail Days 751 648 796 988 1,198 1,129 1,097 1,089 903 936 875 399 10,809 10,809

Cost $ 36,754 $ 31,713 $ 38,956 $ 48,353 $ 58,630 $ 55,253 $ 53,687 $ 53,296 $ 44,193 $ 45,808 $ 42,822 $ 19,527 $ 528,992 $ 528,992

Rate $ 48.94 $ 48.94 $ 48.94 $ 48.94 $ 48.94 $ 48.94 $ 48.94 $ 48.94 $ 48.94 $ 48.94 $ 48.94 $ 48.94 $ 48.94

Avg Pop 24.23 23.14 25.68 32.93 38.65 37.63 35.39 35.13 30.10 30.19 29.17 12.87 29.61

4Z1 Perry County Detn Ctr

Jail Days 1,520 1,024 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,544 2,544

Paid Jail Days 1,520 1,024 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,544 2,544

Cost $ 68,400 $ 46,080 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 114,480 $ 114,480

Rate $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 45.00

Avg Pop 49.03 36.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.97

4I7 Escambia Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 820 760 1,397 1,206 1,157 1,141 1,021 887 781 681 823 1,046 11,720 11,720

Paid Jail Days 820 760 1,397 1,206 1,157 1,141 1,021 887 781 681 823 1,046 11,720 11,720

Cost $ 36,900 $ 34,200 $ 62,865 $ 54,270 $ 52,065 $ 51,345 $ 45,945 $ 39,915 $ 35,145 $ 30,645 $ 37,035 $ 47,070 $ 527,400 $ 527,400

Rate $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00

Avg Pop 26.45 27.14 45.06 40.20 37.32 38.03 32.94 28.61 26.03 21.97 27.43 33.74 32.11

4B5 Baldwin Co Corr Center

Jail Days 812 725 692 680 501 610 606 881 1,105 1,082 939 782 9,415 9,415

Paid Jail Days 812 725 692 680 501 610 606 881 1,105 1,082 939 782 9,415 9,415

Cost $ 32,480 $ 29,000 $ 27,680 $ 27,200 $ 20,040 $ 24,400 $ 24,240 $ 35,240 $ 44,200 $ 43,280 $ 37,560 $ 31,280 $ 376,600 $ 376,600
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Rate $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00

Avg Pop 26.19 25.89 22.32 22.67 16.16 20.33 19.55 28.42 36.83 34.90 31.30 25.23 25.79

IGA Total

Jail Days 4,757 3,938 3,738 3,690 3,636 3,571 3,457 3,537 3,507 3,420 3,412 3,342 44,005 44,005

3,4123,690 3,4573,6364,757 3,4203,938 3,5073,571 3,3423,5373,738Paid Jail Days 44,00544,005

$ 160,831 $ 1,909,118$ 161,915 $ 160,375 $ 154,291 $ 146,868$ 206,986Cost $ 151,726$ 170,671 $ 147,131$ 150,822 $ 1,909,118$ 140,247$ 157,256

$ 43.38$ 43.59 $ 43.01$ 43.34 $ 41.97$ 43.51 $ 43.02 $ 43.04$ 44.04$ 43.32 $ 43.89Rate $ 44.11 $ 43.62

Avg Pop 119.02123.00 117.29 113.73114.10 110.32120.58140.63153.45 116.89111.53 107.81 120.55

Private

AAI Robert A. Deyton Detention Facility

Jail Days 0 49 496 402 396 364 357 387 426 535 543 676 4,631 4,631

Paid Jail Days 0 49 496 402 396 364 357 387 426 535 543 676 4,631 4,631

Cost $ 0 $ 6,511 $ 58,932 $ 48,598 $ 47,802 $ 47,966 $ 51,161 $ 49,195 $ 58,132 $ 74,191 $ 78,664 $ 99,127 $ 620,277 $ 620,277

Rate $ 0.00 $ 132.87 $ 118.81 $ 120.89 $ 120.71 $ 131.77 $ 143.31 $ 127.12 $ 136.46 $ 138.67 $ 144.87 $ 146.64 $ 133.94

Avg Pop 0.00 1.75 16.00 13.40 12.77 12.13 11.52 12.48 14.20 17.26 18.10 21.81 12.69

Private Total

Jail Days 0 49 496 402 396 364 357 387 426 535 543 676 4,631 4,631

543402 3573960 53549 426364 676387496Paid Jail Days 4,6314,631

$ 48,598 $ 620,277$ 58,932 $ 47,802 $ 49,195 $ 78,664$ 0Cost $ 51,161$ 6,511 $ 74,191$ 58,132 $ 620,277$ 99,127$ 47,966

$ 133.94$ 120.89 $ 136.46$ 132.87 $ 146.64$ 0.00 $ 138.67 $ 144.87$ 131.77$ 118.81 $ 143.31Rate $ 120.71 $ 127.12

Avg Pop 12.1313.40 12.77 18.1012.48 17.2616.001.750.00 14.2011.52 21.81 12.69

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 8 4 0 13 47 47

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.32 0.39 0.27 0.13 0.00 0.42 0.13

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 8 4 0 13 47 47

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.39 0.130.000.000.00 0.270.32 0.42 0.13
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

3 (S/AL) Total
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3,824

3,9333,935

$ 208,953

3,924

48,683
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4,757
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131.83
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131.83
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Search Summary
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